
4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'18.12
2 3 PRETI Yuna 2000 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'19.25
3 5 DELL'AGLIO Giulia 1999 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'20.33
4 2 RIVA Carlotta 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'22.43
5 6 VAIANA Anna 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'22.62
6 8 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'23.57
7 7 ANDRIC Sofia 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'26.19
8 1 CERIOLI Arianna 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'26.42
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Serie 2
1 2 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'26.26
2 3 TESTI Teresa 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'27.88
3 4 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA G.S. Aragno 1'28.15
4 7 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 1'28.73
5 5 DI PUORTO Asia 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'31.10
6 6 FERRARI Chiara 2000 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'33.87
7 8 BOCCA Beatrice 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'34.17
8 1 CIOLLI Federica 2000 ITA Le Cupole 1'37.54
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Serie 3
1 4 MANENTI Benedetta 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'33.36
2 6 ZIDOUH Aya 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'35.61
3 1 PELLEGRINI Giulia 1999 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'36.29
4 3 AZZALI Roberta 2000 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'36.69
5 5 CAROGLIO Sara 2000 ITA Ama Sport 1'37.70
6 2 ADORNI Cristiana 2000 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'38.95
7 8 COLLEO Assia 2000 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 1'39.38

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax SQ
Virata irregolare (1'31.47)
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Serie 4
1 3 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 1'31.35
2 4 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'34.90
3 2 PROSPERI Daiana 2000 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 1'36.44
4 5 MARTINELLI Anita 1999 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 1'40.86
5 6 CARENZI Francesca 2000 ITA Ama Sport 1'49.38
6 7 CERUTI Anna 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'58.65
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4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'18.12
2 PRETI Yuna 2000 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'19.25
3 DELL'AGLIO Giulia 1999 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'20.33
4 RIVA Carlotta 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'22.43
5 VAIANA Anna 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'22.62
6 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'23.57
7 ANDRIC Sofia 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'26.19
8 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'26.26
9 CERIOLI Arianna 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'26.42

10 TESTI Teresa 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'27.88
11 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA G.S. Aragno 1'28.15
12 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 1'28.73
13 DI PUORTO Asia 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'31.10
14 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 1'31.35
15 MANENTI Benedetta 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'33.36
16 FERRARI Chiara 2000 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'33.87
17 BOCCA Beatrice 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'34.17
18 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'34.90
19 ZIDOUH Aya 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'35.61
20 PELLEGRINI Giulia 1999 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'36.29
21 PROSPERI Daiana 2000 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 1'36.44
22 AZZALI Roberta 2000 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'36.69
23 CIOLLI Federica 2000 ITA Le Cupole 1'37.54
24 CAROGLIO Sara 2000 ITA Ama Sport 1'37.70
25 ADORNI Cristiana 2000 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'38.95
26 COLLEO Assia 2000 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 1'39.38
27 MARTINELLI Anita 1999 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 1'40.86
28 CARENZI Francesca 2000 ITA Ama Sport 1'49.38
29 CERUTI Anna 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'58.65

NON CLASSIFICATI

CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax SQ
Virata irregolare (1'31.47)
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